## **Directory Advertising Contract**

Promote your business, your club, your show, or yourself! Let other collectors know who you are and what you are looking for, selling, or representing.

I hereby authorize the insertion of the following "copy-ready" advertisement in the Directory for the 2020 NIA National Show & Convention and agree to pay the total for the advertisement I have chosen.

Name:	 	 	
Signature:	 	 	

## **Advertising Options:**

1/8 Page Ad (Business Card)	#	\$10.00 ea.	\$
1/4 Page Ad	#	\$30.00 ea.	\$
1/2 Page Ad	#	\$50.00 ea.	\$
Full Page Ad	#	\$80.00 ea.	\$
	Total for advertising		\$

## Please complete and return this contract along with the NIA reservation tally sheet

Copy ready ad due by: May 1, 2023.

Email advertisement to Don.Briel@comcast.net or mail "copy ready" ad to:

Don Briel - NIA# 7218 P. O. Box 188 Providence, UT 84332

> 54<sup>th</sup> Annual NIA National Show & Convention June 9-11, 2023 Cache County Fairgrounds Logan, Utah

## THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE 2023 NATIONAL!